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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 23-101563-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-500643-RFP 
23-101576-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 

Paragon Partners 
Consultants, Inc. Lynn Green 

 
Ph: 770-596-5709 lgreen@paragon-partners.com N N N/A 

Atlas Technical 
Consultants Michael Gill 

 
Ph: 770-263-5945 michael.gill@oneatlas.com N N 23-500643-RFP 
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mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Utilicom Supply Farrah Glasgow 
 

Ph: 404-434-8710 fglasgow@utilicomsupply.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

Batteries Plus  Michael 
Edwards 

 
Ph: 334-703-1561 michael.edwards@batteriesplus.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. Allen Bruce 

 
Ph: 770-841-3559 abruce@jmt.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Summit Lighting 
Solutions James Warren 

 
Ph: 770-557-0349 jwarren@summitltg.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

McNaughton-McKay 
Electric Company Scott Caffey 

 
Ph: 803-378-7644 caffeys@mc-mc.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

Batteries Plus  Sanna Hamilton 
 

Ph: 470-604-7678 Shamilton@batteriesplus.com N N 23-101576-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

23 Consulting, LLC 
Bianca 

Thrasher-
Starobin 

 
Ph: 678-640-6819 bianca@23consultingllc.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

E. Sam Jones Randy Lagod 
 

Ph: 404-307-8504 rlagod@esamjones.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

Regency Lighting Luis Espino 
 

Ph: 661-312-3908 luis.espino@regencylighting.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

Atlas Technical 
Consultants Suzanne Merritt 

 
Ph: 404-803-9358 suzanne.merritt@oneatlas.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Atlas Technical 
Consultants Chase Fuller 

 
Ph: 770-263-5945 chase.fuller@oneatlas.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500643-RFP 
23-101576-ITB 
23-101575-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Wavetronix Kendall Mays 
 

Ph: 678-530-5440 Kendall.Mays@wavetronix.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

Wavetronix Crystal Smith 
 

Ph: 678 483-9314 crystal.smith@wavetronix.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

FM Shelton  Fawn Shelton 
 

Ph:  404-755-9448      fawn@fmshelton.com N Y 23-101576-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Kendall.Mays@wavetronix.com
mailto:crystal.smith@wavetronix.com
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